HSEUiREG10001(R2) MANUAL
Camtec Power Supplies GmbH  -  Gewerbestrasse 30  -  DE-76327  Pfinztal / Germany   P.1/15 (03.2022.00.0)
Tel. +49 (721) 46596 - 0  Fax +49 (721) 46596 - 77    www.camtec-gmbh.com   -   info@camtec-gmbh.com
(Subject to alterations. This product is not designed to be used in applications such as life support systems wherein a failure or malfunction could result in injury or death)
HSEUiREG10001
1000W Lab Power Supply DIN-Rail
Features:
• Real time voltage programming

the pitch (P)
Ording Information
Ordering Codes
Product Code Information Article Number
HSEUiREG10001.018(R2) 0-18Vdc 3041085001CA
HSEUiREG10001.030(R2) 0-30Vdc 3041085002CA
HSEUiREG10001.050(R2) 0-50Vdc 3041085003CA
HSEUiREG10001.090(R2) 0-90Vdc 3041085004CA
HSEUiREG10001.130(R2) 0-130Vdc 3041085005CA
HSEUiREG10001.180(R2) 0-180Vdc 3041085006CA
HSEUiREG10001.240(R2) 0-240Vdc 3041085007CA
HSEUiREG10001.400(R2) 0-400Vdc 3041085009CA
HSEUiREG10001.018PS(R2) PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041085011CA
HSEUiREG10001.030PS(R2) PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041085012CA
HSEUiREG10001.050PS(R2) PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041085013CA
HSEUiREG10001.090PS(R2) PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041085014CA
HSEUiREG10001.130PS(R2) PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041085015CA
HSEUiREG10001.180PS(R2) PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041085016CA
HSEUiREG10001.240PS(R2) PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041085017CA
HSEUiREG10001.400PS(R2) PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041085019CA
Certificate Calibration Separate works certificate manufacturer calibration -
Back Plate Kit Hart mount plate kit including screws 2201002001CA
UI.DRIVE INTERFACE USB2.0 Interface & software download 3041093001CA
HSEUiREG10001(R2) MANUAL
Camtec Power Supplies GmbH  -  Gewerbestrasse 30  -  DE-76327  Pfinztal / Germany   P.15/15 (03.2022.00.0)
Tel. +49 (721) 46596 - 0  Fax +49 (721) 46596 - 77    www.camtec-gmbh.com   -   info@camtec-gmbh.com
(Subject to alterations. This product is not designed to be used in applications such as life support systems wherein a failure or malfunction could result in injury or death)